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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

| CIVIL DIVISION
‘EQEERALDINE SALTSMAN,
Plaintiff : » : :
Vs. No. OO - 399. CO
6 & '
~5/_’}AMES E. MOSLAK andSHIRLEY
MOSLAK, husband and wife,
Defendants
|
| PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF
* , SUMMONS
File on behalf of
! Plaintiff

| Counsel of Record for
' this Party:

Kimberly M. Kubista
! © Attorney-At-Law
: Pa. 1.D. 52782

BELIN & KUBISTA
15 N. Front Street
P.O.Box 1
' Clearfield, PA 16830
i (814) 765-8972

FILED
4PR 0 3 200

Wilizm A. Shaw
Prothonotary
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

GERALDINE SALTSMAN,

. Plaintiff

Vs. : No.
JAMES E. MOSLAK and SHIRLEY

. MOSLAK, husbznd and wife,
Defendants
PRAECIPE

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:

Plzase issue a Writ of Summons ir. the above-captioned civil action.

BELIN, & KUBISTA
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS' OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION

GERALDINE SALTSMAN,

Plaintiff(s)
SUMMONS
No: 00-399-CD
vs.

JAMES E. MOSIAK and SHIELEY MOSIAK,

husband and wife,

Defendant (s)
To the above named Defendant(s) you are hereby notified
that the above named Plaintiff(s), has/have commenced a Civil Action

against you.

Date _April 3, 2000

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
Issuing Aﬁtorney:

Kimberly M.Kubista, Esquire
15 North Front Street

P.0O. Box 1

Clearfield, PA 16830
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IN THE COURT CF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PA

CIVIL DIVISION - LAW

GERALDINE SALTSMAN,
Plaintiff

VS.

JAMES E. MOSLAK AND SHIRLEY MOSLAK
husband and wife

!

Cefendants

KO K XK K K K X K X X O X K X H K X O X K K K H K KX ¥ x

No. 00-399-CD

TYPE OF CASE:
Civil Division

TYPE OF PLEADING:
Praecipe for Entry of Appearance

FILED ON BEHALF OF:
Defendants

COUNSEL OF RECORD FOR
THIS PARTY:
David-R. Thompson, Esquire
Supreme Court I.D. No. 73053
Attorney at Law
P.O. Box 587
308 Walton Street, Suite 4
Philipsburg PA 16866
(814) 342-4100

FILED

APR ¢ 6 2000

William A. Shaw
Prothonorary



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PA
CIVIL DIVISION - LAW

GERALDINE SALTSMAN,
No. 00-399-CD
Plaintiffs

VS.

JAMES E. MOSLAK AND SHIRLEY MOSLAK,
husband and wife,

O I S R

Defendants

PRAECIPE FOR ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:
Kindly enter my appearance in the above-captioned matter on behalf of the

Defendants, JAMES E. MOSLAK AND SHIRLEY MOSLAK.

Respectfi ty;ubmitted,

David R. Thompfon, Esquire
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION
GERALDINE SALTSMAN,
Plaintiff,
Vs. : No. 00-399-CD

JAMES E. MOSLAK and SHIRLEY
MOSLAK, husband and wife,
Defendants

ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE

Filed on behalf of
Plaintiff

Counsel of Record for
this Party:

~ Kimberly M. Kubista

Attorney-At-Law
Pa. I.D. 52732

BELIN & KUBISTA
15 N. Front Street
P.O.Box1
Clearfield, PA 16830
(814) 765-8972

FILED

APR 0 7 2000

William A. Shaw
Prothonetary




IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

GERALDINE SALTSMAN,
' Plaintiff

vs. '- : No. 00-399-CD
JAMES E. MOSLAK and SHIRLEY MOSLAK,

husband and wife,
Defendants

ACCEPTANCE OF SERVICE

I accept service of the Writ of Summons in the above referenced case on behalf of

Defendants. ’

V4

id Thompson,

Date: // - 4/.00




OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATOR
FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

CO,@}/

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641

MARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649

DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

1
4

November 10, 2005 F I L E D

NOV 10200}

William A. Shaw
Prethonetary/Clerk of Courts
RE: 00-399-CD

Geraldine Saltsman
Vs.
James E. Moslak and Shirley Moslak

Dear Plaintiff/Defendant:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate the above captioned case without notice,
because the Court records show no activity in the case for a period of at least two years.

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield County, 230 East

Market Street, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. The Statement of Intention to Proczed must be filed on
or before Japuary 17, 2005.

If you fail to file the required statement of intention to proceed within the required time
period, the case will be terminated.

By the Court,

AN M&%g

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator



OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATOR
FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (314) 765-2641

MARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649

CEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

November 10, 2005

RE: 00-399-CD
Geraldine Saltsman
Vs.
James E. Moslak and Shirley Moslak

Dear Plaintiff/Defendant:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate the above captioned case without notice,
because the Court records show no activity in the case for a period of at least two years.

Ycu may stop the Court terminating the case by filing a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield County, 230 East

Market Street, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. The Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on
or before January 17, 2005,

If vou fail to file the required statement of intention to proceed within the required time
period, the case will be terminated.

By the Court,

Dol

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator



Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
Civil Division

Geraldine Saltsman
Vs. 00-399-CD

James E. Moslak and Shirlev Moslak

Termination of Inactive Case

This case 1is hereby terminated with prejudice

this 17" day of January, 2006, as per Rule 230.2.

L,

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

FILED
IAN 17 2

William A_ Sh
Prothonatary/Clerk of




FILED
JAN 17 2006

\witiem A. Snest
prctnonoiany/Cier Cout®



